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Results - CSCA County Championships Prelims
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWALT.-GA1 1:37.64

Keaveney, Mark SR Kelley, Thomas W SR

Dingess, David A JR Gunning, Jack C SR

23.99 27.92 22.8422.89

ANCHS-GA2 1:42.55

Clark, Jacob 12 Macon, Thaddius 11

Smyda, Danny 12 Ramos, Eric 12

26.13 27.84 22.8625.72

AKMT5-GA3 1:42.69

Locke, Thomas Sherlock, Cullan

Long, Carter Layde, Garrett

24.96 29.68 23.3924.66

APOPE4 1:43.60

Bennett, Landon SR Garvey, Tyler SO

Potts, Eamonn SR McFadden, Heath SR

26.60 28.37 23.1625.47

AWHEE-GA5 1:45.81

Brownell, Cooper SO Neault, Ethan JR

Johnston, Stephen JR Cole, Justin JR

26.75 30.21 23.1425.71

ALASS-GA6 1:45.88

Bunner, Brogan G JR Nastasi, Kevin T FR

Waldner, Jake W JR Williford, Matthew SO

26.53 31.02 23.3824.95

ANCC-GA7 1:47.33

Clark, Joseph B FR Barton, Mark W SO

Clark, Matt W JR Bohannan, Ryan C JR

28.22 30.50 23.3725.24

ACAMP-GA8 1:48.26

Kanter, Cody SR Alexander, Devin SR

Isley, Dalton JR Janse Van Rensburg, Jacobus JR

26.68 32.39 24.4924.70

AHGRV-GA9 1:48.51

Marsh, Austin 11 LaRocque, Max 10

Fields, Cullen 09 Bauer, Lucas 11

29.32 31.67 23.1924.33

AKELL-GA10 1:49.55

Brown, Chase Morris, Nate

Hay, Jacob Haller, Bennett

27.82 31.52 23.7026.51

AAHS-GA11 1:52.37

Miller, Wesley H SR Medhurst, Max SR

Webb, Raleigh SO Gowin, Austin JR

30.14 32.28 24.3825.57

AWLKHS12 1:56.48

Reini, Jake JR Duling, Harris SO

Hines, Myers SR Reini, Josh SR

27.32 32.76 26.0030.40

ASHS-GA13 2:00.82

Burke, Ian FR Axford, David SR

Galbreath, Kendall SR McKenna, Rus SR

32.65 33.79 25.2729.11

AMARI-GA14 2:01.37

Garrison, Zach SR Thomas, Andrew SR

Bryant, Ethan JR Siriveerawan, Mick SR

33.08 32.26 24.5331.50

AMPCHS-GA15 2:04.05

Mueller, Alex Floam, Harrison

Moschner, Colin Brague, Matthew

32.24 36.92 25.9128.98

AMCEA-GA16 2:06.23

DeCoux, Remy JR Garcia, Miguel SO

Edmondson, David SO Graham, Erick SO

33.37 40.94 24.4227.50

BWALT.-GA--- 1:48.81

Mast, Will Zhou, Max FR

Froemming, Nicholas SO Kilch, Connor D SR

29.76 30.18 23.7725.10

BKMT5-GA--- 1:51.09

Carlin, Alex Lubbers, Andrew

Ragan, Andrew Padilla, Alex

29.47 31.18 23.8726.57

BPOPE--- 1:51.40

Newcomb, Chris SO Garvey, Scott SR

Blaydes, Thomas JR Wilson, Sam SR

28.48 31.63 25.5325.76

BWHEE-GA--- 1:54.71

Levin, Ryan JR Hatch, Nicholas FR

Andrews, Miller M SR Lightstone, Jordan P JR

30.03 31.08 25.3628.24

BH2OYA--- 1:56.52

Demkowski, Christopher SR Nolan, Max SO

LeBlanc, Nate JR Keasler, Jonathan JR

29.44 36.01 25.4025.67

BLASS-GA--- 1:56.57

Kalay, Parag FR Cook, Will B FR

Snowden, Ryan SR Marine, Hunter SR

28.47 34.57 24.9828.55

BCAMP-GA--- 1:57.96

Kirk, Ben SO Wilder, Matthias SR

Ganeriwal, Kyle SO Hayden, Micah SR

30.78 34.55 25.1727.46

BKELL-GA--- 2:00.16

Matteis, Costas Brown, Berron

Homer, Jared Martiny, Geza

30.74 34.47 24.7930.16

BHGRV-GA--- 2:00.44

White, Darius 12 Seiler, Reese 11

Muzzey, Jamison 11 Jardin, John 09

32.47 33.75 26.7227.50

BNCHS-GA--- 2:01.07

Mancuso, Alex 11 Rose, Skyler 10

Vance, Barrett 9 Hall, Tucker 9

30.64 32.63 26.7731.03

BMARI-GA--- 2:09.02

Cain, Bo SR Lippold, Chad JR

Reisenauer, Matthew JR Mayer, Matt JR

34.22 35.57 28.8530.38

BNCC-GA--- 2:13.32

Parke, Mitchell H SR Parke, Reese M FR

Richmond, Graham A SO Allen, Chris FR

34.06 38.48 30.1230.66

AH2OYA--- DQ

Maggio, Connor SR Mau, Alec SR

Rothery, Billy FR Contreras, Chris SR

25.26 29.51 16.5930.25

BMCEA-GA--- DQ

Solorzano, Erick JR Washington, Joseph JR

Ware, Sean JR Wattley, Fitz JR

41.33 44.47 30.5429.48

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS-GA1 1:52.30

Prendes, Nicole F SR Brewer, Lauren N JR

Ramirez, Ali M JR O'Malley, Lauren JR

29.31 31.90 24.4226.67

AWALT.-GA2 1:53.49

Beckwith, Mary E JR de Bruyn, Kira M SR

Cole, Emma FR Gauntt, Gabbie FR

29.00 31.66 25.7827.05

AKMT5-GA3 1:55.08

Hunter, Allison Burick, Sierra

Layde, Maggie Murray, Elizabeth

29.52 32.16 25.3428.06

AH2OYA4 1:56.03

Valle, Erin JR Jacobi, Olivia Paige SR

Traylor, Meagan FR McConnell, Madison SR

29.85 31.67 24.9229.59

APOPE5 1:56.23

Murray, Emma JR Winkler, Hannah SO

Prestel, Kirby JR Smith, Ciarra SR

29.94 30.55 26.5429.20

AMPCHS-GA6 2:00.21

Larkin, Katie H Blom, Emily

Locke, Sarah Margaret M Evans, Alyssa

30.13 34.74 26.6428.70

AAHS-GA7 2:01.09

McHugh, Caitlyn FR McCartney, Lauren SO

Malone, Aja SR Heilman, Katie SO

30.98 36.57 27.0026.54

ANCHS-GA8 2:02.39

Kendal, Madysin 11 D'Olympio, Lauren 10

Hasty, Ella 10 Page, Casey 11

30.35 34.95 26.6730.42

AKELL-GA9 2:02.55

Cochran, Brynn Bristow, Madison

Ham, Alexandria Hemmati, Anna

32.83 35.24 25.7028.78

AHGRV-GA10 2:04.60

Pendleton, Katie E 12 Glover, Katherine M 11

Barry, Belle M 12 Sieland, Juliet C 12

30.32 36.93 28.5628.79
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Preliminaries ...   (#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AWLKHS11 2:05.46

Shan, Shine SR Nourzad, Afton SR

Sheikh, Alizeh FR TeVault, Alexandra JR

32.70 35.44 27.6129.71

ACAMP-GA12 2:05.69

Hughes, Maya FR Price, Mia FR

Sheats, Savannah SR Reynolds, Sydney FR

32.83 34.32 27.7830.76

AWHEE-GA13 2:07.28

McDonald, Meghan JR Legg, Alea FR

Pritts, Vivie SO Parker, Sarah SR

32.22 36.01 28.0331.02

AMARI-GA14 2:11.95

Osoinach, Elizabeth JR Siriveerawan, Minny SO

Ault, Sarah FR Cutts, Rebekah JR

34.37 35.54 27.6134.43

ASHS-GA15 2:15.04

Zachensky, Kristy SR Ronczkowski, Nicole JR

Aloisio, Teddy Rose SR Mattix, Sarah SO

34.19 37.62 31.0632.17

ANCC-GA16 2:20.73

Jones, Breck SO Schulze, Diana L SO

Hayes, Maddie J FR Beverly, Lexi SO

37.49 40.65 30.4732.12

AMCEA-GA17 2:27.37

Cherry, Abigail JR Rainwater, Ema SR

Graham, Maddie SR Harmon, JuJu SR

40.87 41.62 29.9434.94

BWALT.-GA--- 1:59.25

Boda, Allison SO Hans, Channing SR

Winkler, Olivia E JR Arsenault, Evan FR

29.36 33.68 25.7130.50

BLASS-GA--- 1:59.58

Rogers, MK K Nastasi, Sarah E FR

Weissert, Rachel E JR Nekrasas, Grace A FR

31.12 32.20 26.2230.04

BKMT5-GA--- 2:02.55

Whtiley, Morgan Oh, Caitlin

Morin, Isabella Carter, Jessica

31.60 33.32 28.4029.23

BPOPE--- 2:09.54

Manning, Lyndee SO Van Hosen, Julia FR

Thornton, Heather FR Bahorich, Brooke JR

32.90 36.62 28.3431.68

BH2OYA--- 2:12.34

Klusovsky, Nikki SO Nolan, Katie SR

Thompson, Kate JR Jarvis, Simone JR

34.46 35.77 28.3733.74

BHGRV-GA--- 2:12.55

Endredi, Mary Allia 11 Palazzo, Rachel 11

Wilson, Lauren 12 Baskerville, Courtney 09

34.72 36.82 28.0532.96

BNCHS-GA--- 2:14.27

Greenwood, Alyz 12 Anderson, RJ 10

Kraeling, Emma 12 Gerdes, Tristan 12

32.28 39.34 29.3333.32

BCAMP-GA--- 2:14.70

Smith, Nicola FR Cross, Alexandria FR

Abel, Cydney FR Garmong, Catherine FR

37.83 36.51 28.6131.75

BAHS-GA--- 2:19.41

Nichols, Julia FR Gonzalez, Abigail SR

Kazerooni, Madison SR Haney, Morgan SO

36.53 38.68 31.6132.59

BKELL-GA--- 2:22.77

Archer, Alana Rubbo, Olivia

Manera, Logan O'Connell, Devin

35.78 41.44 30.2335.32

BMCEA-GA--- 2:27.57

Blair, Emily JR DeBolt, Emaleigh SO

Hooks, Courteney SR Randolph, Anasia J SO

36.98 41.57 32.3036.72

BNCC-GA--- 2:41.02

Mobley, Maddie H JR Carr, Reagan N SO

Dangar, Kali J FR Cameron, Aliyah B SO

43.71 46.62 34.8435.85

BMARI-GA--- NS

Mulkey, Claire JR Bartlett, Naomi SR

Cheater, Jordan SO Brakie, Sydney SO

BWHEE-GA--- NS

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT.-GA SRGunning, Jack C1 1:45.41

25.00 26.99 26.4426.98

H2OYA SRMaggio, Connor2 1:45.52

24.75 27.27 26.0927.41

LASS-GA SRMarshall, Zach D3 1:47.02

25.06 27.63 26.7827.55

POPE SRBennett, Landon4 1:47.14

25.71 26.84 27.1927.40

WALT.-GA JRLane, Stephen W5 1:47.84

25.08 26.97 27.6028.19

NCC-GA JRClark, Matt W6 1:48.07

24.74 27.22 28.0328.08

LASS-GA JRYap, David H7 1:48.29

25.22 27.52 27.5727.98

KMT5-GALong, Carter8 1:48.91

25.31 27.56 27.9528.09

WALT.-GA SOYuen, Tyler9 1:49.48

25.16 27.63 28.2928.40

WHEE-GA JRJohnston, Stephen10 1:53.99

25.92 29.00 29.2629.81

NCHS-GA 12Smyda, Danny11 1:55.42

26.57 28.58 30.2730.00

WALT.-GA SOMichaeli, Amit12 1:56.78

25.95 28.74 30.9831.11

POPE FREget, Matt13 1:58.00

26.61 29.80 30.3331.26

KMT5-GASherlock, Cullan14 1:59.50

25.96 29.46 32.1831.90

POPE SOThain, Charlie15 2:00.34

27.16 31.04 30.9231.22

WHEE-GA FRMarino, Armand16 2:00.66

27.11 30.27 31.6731.61

MARI-GA SRSellers, John17 2:01.55

26.26 30.10 32.8832.31

LASS-GA SRCody, Bryan18 2:03.14

26.03 30.47 34.0932.55

KELL-GAMoran, Adam19 2:06.29

28.14 32.24 32.8133.10

LASS-GA SOMarine, Mitchell20 2:07.17

29.59 31.91 32.8532.82

WHEE-GA SOSulejmani, Essilvo21 2:07.76

27.40 30.67 35.7933.90

SHS-GA SRMcKenna, Rus22 2:07.78

27.42 31.78 34.7633.82

WLKHS FRJaffe, Brandon23 2:07.89

29.25 32.55 32.4633.63

HGRV-GA 11Marsh, Austin24 2:08.49

27.02 31.35 35.3534.77

NCHS-GA 11Mancuso, Alex25 2:08.57

28.94 32.49 33.8333.31

WHEE-GA SRSweitzer, William26 2:08.71

28.67 32.77 33.0834.19

HGRV-GA 12White, Darius27 2:09.05

29.97 32.85 32.8333.40

KMT5-GASpencer, Tyler28 2:09.59

28.04 32.78 34.0434.73

KMT5-GAWhite, Alex29 2:14.75

29.85 34.50 34.2336.17

POPE SRYarus, Seth30 2:15.93

30.25 34.57 35.2335.88

MARI-GA FRBurton, Zeb31 2:16.95

30.16 35.20 35.1636.43

HGRV-GA 11Stark, Andrew32 2:18.16

31.31 34.13 36.2536.47

H2OYA SRDemkowski, Christopher33 2:18.68

29.46 33.73 37.9637.53

NCHS-GA 10Bard, James34 2:19.12

30.49 34.29 37.5536.79

NCC-GA SOMiller, Sam K35 2:19.30

30.24 35.96 35.5537.55

MARI-GA SRCain, Bo36 2:19.69

31.11 1:48.58

NCHS-GA 9Hall, Tucker37 2:20.33

29.41 33.04 40.3837.50

H2OYA JRGohd, Justin38 2:21.48

30.14 34.02 39.4937.83

MPCHS-GAMueller, Alex39 2:22.56

30.79 35.56 38.5937.62

SHS-GA SODucay, Jacob40 2:31.14

31.82 36.58 1:22.74
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#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT.-GA FRCole, Emma1 1:55.72

27.11 29.51 29.0530.05

LASS-GA SOCroft, Kelli D2 1:55.78

27.32 29.58 28.9129.97

AHS-GA FRMcHugh, Caitlyn3 1:57.91

27.73 29.68 30.3930.11

WALT.-GA JRBeckwith, Mary E4 1:58.61

27.49 29.84 30.6030.68

MARI-GA JRMartin, Annie5 2:00.14

27.87 29.89 31.2931.09

KMT5-GALayde, Maggie6 2:01.85

28.10 30.76 31.3331.66

WALT.-GA SOAkers, Lindsay A7 2:03.51

28.42 31.35 31.4932.25

LASS-GA FRWerner, Dakota A8 2:03.92

28.53 31.02 32.2032.17

KELL-GABristow, Madison9 2:04.40

28.74 31.60 31.6732.39

WALT.-GA SRFriedman, Halle M10 2:04.90

28.87 31.31 32.5732.15

LASS-GARogers, MK K11 2:06.29

29.39 31.64 32.2033.06

LASS-GA JRWest, Emma L12 2:06.87

28.46 31.66 33.2933.46

SHS-GA JRRonczkowski, Nicole13 2:07.90

29.26 32.68 32.7933.17

POPE JRHammond, Melanie14 2:11.23

30.18 33.10 33.7834.17

NCHS-GA 10Hasty, Ella15 2:12.69

30.34 33.83 33.6834.84

H2OYA SOZumbach, Jessica16 2:13.64

30.84 34.09

KMT5-GABailey, Shauna17 2:18.54

33.99 34.60 34.6435.31

NCC-GA SOGavin, Megan T18 2:19.26

31.97 35.81 34.8336.65

H2OYA FRTull, Jennifer19 2:20.02

31.39 35.81 35.8137.01

H2OYA SOBenson, Lauren20 2:21.97

32.43 36.66 36.2636.62

POPE JREarhart, Mary Lee21 2:22.64

31.06 35.13 38.0538.40

POPE JRGiles, Heather22 2:23.81

31.09 35.74 38.3838.60

KMT5-GANord, Catherine23 2:24.39

MARI-GA SOBrakie, Sydney24 2:24.48

31.03 36.29 37.7439.42

MARI-GA SOCheater, Jordan25 2:25.70

33.20 37.22 37.0838.20

KELL-GATerwilliger, Olivia26 2:26.13

32.92 37.36 37.2438.61

NCC-GA FRHayes, Maddie J27 2:27.38

33.75 37.92 36.2239.49

HGRV-GA 12Rogers, Madeline C28 2:28.26

32.32 37.35 39.2939.30

HGRV-GA 11Steed, Kendall G29 2:29.08

33.93 37.28 38.4339.44

NCHS-GA 11Riedesel, Kelly30 2:29.20

33.39 37.22 39.3739.22

WHEE-GA JRMasters, Jillian31 2:29.34

32.53 37.28 39.3940.14

CAMP-GA SOWilder, Leandra32 2:30.50

34.34 37.78 39.7238.66

KELL-GAO'Connell, Devin33 2:31.10

33.68 37.09 1:20.33

WHEE-GA SRBramblett, Rachel34 2:32.39

1:19.39

WHEE-GA SRWilliams, Cassidy35 2:33.46

33.33 37.93 41.3440.86

H2OYA SRClements, Reed36 2:34.10

33.97 39.00 39.4841.65

WHEE-GA JRKent, Allison37 2:37.53

33.46 38.30 43.9741.80

POPE FRMurray, Maggie--- DQ

28.38 30.95 31.0832.07

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT.-GA SRKelley, Thomas W1 2:01.43

26.25 31.64 29.1534.39

H2OYA SRMau, Alec2 2:03.00

26.85 32.02 28.7135.42

H2OYA SRContreras, Chris3 2:04.59

27.60 31.53 28.1737.29

NCHS-GA 12Ramos, Eric4 2:04.81

25.96 33.88 28.8636.11

LASS-GA SOLoprinzo, Nick M5 2:05.19

26.79 32.11 29.7336.56

LASS-GA JRBunner, Brogan G6 2:06.93

27.17 31.19 29.9438.63

KMT5-GALayde, Garrett7 2:07.39

26.93 32.64 28.8139.01

WALT.-GA JRGetty, Zachary A8 2:08.40

27.27 33.28 29.2938.56

WHEE-GA SOBrownell, Cooper9 2:09.05

28.26 31.80 30.5738.42

LASS-GA SOWhitehead, David A10 2:09.12

26.33 33.42 30.7938.58

WALT.-GA JRGeorge, Austin J11 2:13.74

27.90 34.14 31.9039.80

WALT.-GA JRPitts, Cody A12 2:13.90

30.66 34.14 31.8337.27

LASS-GA FRKalay, Parag13 2:15.47

29.84 33.72 29.3142.60

WHEE-GA SOMarable, Jarrod14 2:23.18

29.09 36.64 33.7743.68

H2OYA JRLeBlanc, Nate15 2:24.59

27.61 37.03 32.8247.13

HGRV-GA 09Jardin, John16 2:25.24

30.67 38.22 34.2342.12

WHEE-GA JRLightstone, Jordan P17 2:26.52

30.73 36.51 35.1444.14

WHEE-GA SRAndrews, Miller M18 2:28.32

30.18 38.41 34.3345.40

KMT5-GAMoore, Will19 2:28.74

31.23 36.19 33.0748.25

MARI-GA SRWilson, Charles20 2:29.08

POPE SRGarvey, Scott21 2:29.19

29.63 39.28 36.4943.79

KMT5-GAWardlaw, Kenny22 2:32.42

29.96 42.39 35.5944.48

H2OYA SONolan, Max23 2:35.02

1:13.26 45.28 36.48

POPE SOEspinel, Jose24 2:36.11

30.33 39.90 37.7148.17

MARI-GA JRReisenauer, Matthew25 2:39.01

38.6649.28

MCEA-GA JRWare, Sean26 2:40.23

31.66 43.02 38.1347.42

CAMP-GA SRWilder, Matthias27 2:40.80

32.14 42.95 40.5645.15

MARI-GA JRBryant, Ethan28 2:41.73

32.63 41.33 36.5951.18

MARI-GA SRGarrison, Zach29 2:43.14

32.31 40.82 38.9551.06

HGRV-GA 10White, Austin30 2:45.08

31.89 41.04 38.4653.69

NCC-GA SORichmond, Graham A--- DQ

31.43 42.33 35.3753.86

HGRV-GA 11Stark, Andrew--- NS

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LASS-GA SOGlunn, Lexi L1 2:10.26

28.23 33.63 29.8338.57

WALT.-GA SRde Bruyn, Kira M2 2:10.31

28.10 33.59 30.1438.48

WALT.-GA SRWatts, Jane L3 2:16.55

30.42 34.78 31.7939.56

LASS-GA FRWerner, Dakota A4 2:16.89

31.66 35.27 31.6938.27

KMT5-GABurick, Sierra5 2:17.61

31.19 36.40 31.6938.33

KELL-GAHam, Alexandria6 2:18.18

22.59 42.45 31.6441.50

HGRV-GA 11Glover, Katherine M7 2:18.40

30.44 34.44 31.4442.08

LASS-GA JRWeissert, Rachel E8 2:18.78

29.85 34.32 32.5642.05

POPE JRPrestel, Kirby9 2:19.29

30.26 34.45 31.3043.28
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Girls 200 Yard IM)

MPCHS-GALocke, Sarah Margaret M10 2:19.43

30.00 35.71 32.2941.43

LASS-GA JRBrewer, Lauren N11 2:20.91

31.10 38.36 34.7436.71

WALT.-GA SRHans, Channing12 2:21.17

30.29 36.28 34.0240.58

KMT5-GAOh, Caitlin13 2:21.91

30.90 36.05 34.5240.44

WALT.-GA SRValerioti, Nicole M14 2:27.97

31.80 37.39 35.5743.21

MPCHS-GABlom, Emily15 2:28.47

30.87 38.17 35.3444.09

KMT5-GAMorin, Isabella16 2:29.71

30.33 38.03 35.0446.31

MARI-GA JRMills, Emma17 2:29.94

31.25 37.97 34.1246.60

WHEE-GA JRMcDonald, Meghan18 2:30.67

32.08 38.23 34.0446.32

AHS-GA SRGonzalez, Abigail19 2:36.17

32.75 40.36 35.9947.07

POPE JRBrodersen, Erin20 2:36.22

31.81 39.43 36.9947.99

WHEE-GA FRLegg, Alea21 2:36.40

37.0243.32

AHS-GA SOMcCartney, Lauren22 2:36.46

33.41 38.94 37.7246.39

MARI-GA SOSiriveerawan, Minny23 2:36.65

33.33 39.01 36.4047.91

HGRV-GA 10Barge, Gabby24 2:37.08

34.82 40.51 36.4145.34

SHS-GA SRZachensky, Kristy25 2:37.78

33.55 39.12 36.9448.17

WHEE-GA SOPritts, Vivie26 2:39.53

33.75 39.69 35.7150.38

KMT5-GATaylor, Mandy27 2:41.11

33.73 41.23 37.2848.87

POPE SOMonkiewicz, Lindsey28 2:47.41

36.17 44.85 34.4751.92

SHS-GA SRAloisio, Teddy Rose29 2:47.47

33.80 41.59 41.1150.97

KELL-GAArcher, Alana30 2:49.27

38.12 44.99 36.3349.83

H2OYA FRStillwell, Emma31 2:49.73

36.37 43.22 36.0954.05

NCHS-GA 9Parra, Arlet32 2:51.43

37.14 40.53 42.0451.72

AHS-GA SOHaney, Morgan33 2:52.46

37.63 43.03 38.5653.24

POPE SOTrankina, Olivia34 2:54.51

35.89 43.01 39.3656.25

H2OYA JREbers, Jenna*35 2:55.50

36.03 44.20 41.3753.90

WHEE-GA SRRoberts, Elizabeth*35 2:55.50

1:24.23 1:31.27

HGRV-GA 12Wilson, Lauren37 2:56.01

33.16 43.56 42.2557.04

WLKHS JRFendler, Nika38 2:56.31

37.91 47.33 38.9852.09

H2OYA FRRountree, Mattie--- DQ

35.46 41.88 39.4948.25

H2OYA SRNolan, Katie--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MARI-GA JRHarper, Tyler1 21.07

LASS-GA FRRiley, Colin G2 21.94

WALT.-GA SRKeaveney, Mark3 22.08

WHEE-GA SOZhou, Kevin4 22.30

WALT.-GA JRWilliams, Jacob P5 22.92

KMT5-GAZumaran, Devin6 23.25

H2OYA SOHickey, Jaret7 23.32

NCHS-GA 12Clark, Jacob8 23.38

CAMP-GA SRKanter, Cody9 23.54

WHEE-GA JRCole, Justin10 23.83

H2OYA FRRothery, Billy11 23.92

KMT5-GAPeterson, Tyler12 24.00

POPE SRMcFadden, Heath*13 24.03

HGRV-GA 11Bauer, Lucas*13 24.03

WALT.-GA SRKilch, Connor D15 24.12

HGRV-GA 10LaRocque, Max16 24.21

LASS-GA SRCody, Bryan*17 24.28

WALT.-GA JRKagan, Nathan*17 24.28

LASS-GA SOWilliford, Matthew19 24.30

WHEE-GA SOSulejmani, Essilvo20 24.34

KMT5-GAPadilla, Alex21 24.36

H2OYA SRLockman, Grant22 24.51

MCEA-GA SOEdmondson, David23 24.71

MARI-GA SRSiriveerawan, Mick24 24.90

AHS-GA JRGowin, Austin25 24.93

AHS-GA SRSmith, Ian*26 25.00

MCEA-GA SOGraham, Erick*26 25.00

CAMP-GA SOGaneriwal, Kyle28 25.10

KELL-GAHaller, Bennett29 25.14

NCC-GA SOWright, Chris H*30 25.15

CAMP-GA JRJanse Van Rensburg, Jacobus*30 25.15

H2OYA JRKeasler, Jonathan32 25.21

KMT5-GAMacaulay, Hugh33 25.34

AHS-GA SRO'Donnell, Ryan34 25.35

HGRV-GA 11Seiler, Reese35 25.48

NCC-GA FRSumpter, Riley M36 25.60

LASS-GA SRMarine, Hunter37 25.61

POPE SONewcomb, Chris38 25.62

WHEE-GA JRLightstone, Jordan P*39 25.63

NCHS-GA 10Rose, Skyler*39 25.63

KELL-GAMartiny, Geza41 25.64

AHS-GA SOMedhurst, Willie42 25.68

SHS-GA SRGalbreath, Kendall43 25.74

KELL-GAMatteis, Costas44 25.82

HGRV-GA 11Muzzey, Jamison45 25.87

WLKHS SRHines, Myers46 25.93

POPE SRWilson, Sam47 26.09

KELL-GAPickert, Jackson48 26.10

WLKHS SOLeGate, Matthew49 26.90

MCEA-GA JRDeCoux, Remy--- DQ

POPE FRJohnson, Parker--- DQ

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHS-GA SRMalone, Aja1 24.54

LASS-GA JRO'Malley, Lauren2 24.69

H2OYA SRMcConnell, Madison3 25.14

WALT.-GA JRKeeline, Johanna C4 25.72

HGRV-GA 12Pendleton, Katie E5 25.81

KELL-GAHemmati, Anna6 25.90

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Sarah E7 26.04

WALT.-GA SRMarino, Anna E8 26.14

LASS-GA SRJanco, Micaela L9 26.19

H2OYA JRHotinger, Emily10 26.25

WALT.-GA FRArsenault, Evan11 26.33

LASS-GA FRNekrasas, Grace A12 26.57

H2OYA FRTraylor, Meagan13 26.68

NCHS-GA 11Page, Casey14 26.79

MARI-GA FRReardon, Olivia15 26.80

MPCHS-GAEvans, Alyssa16 27.06

WALT.-GA FRGauntt, Gabbie17 27.15

KMT5-GAWare, Jessica*18 27.24

AHS-GA SOHeilman, Katie*18 27.24

H2OYA JRWhite, Delaney*18 27.24

WLKHS FRSheikh, Alizeh*18 27.24

Swim-Off Required

POPE SRSmith, Ciarra22 27.31

CAMP-GA FRHughes, Maya23 28.19

POPE JRMcCord, Emily24 28.23

MARI-GA JRCutts, Rebekah25 28.37

KMT5-GARangel, Patricia26 28.40

HGRV-GA 12Sieland, Juliet C*27 28.41

POPE JRBahorich, Brooke*27 28.41

NCHS-GA 12Greenwood, Alyz29 28.47

POPE SOManning, Lyndee30 28.71

KMT5-GAWhtiley, Morgan31 28.77

HGRV-GA 09Baskerville, Courtney32 28.84

KMT5-GACarter, Jessica33 28.90

HGRV-GA 10Capps, Natalie34 29.06

CAMP-GA FRGarmong, Catherine35 29.20

MCEA-GA SRGraham, Maddie36 29.80

MCEA-GA SRHarmon, JuJu37 30.49

MCEA-GA SRRainwater, Ema38 30.99

MCEA-GA SODeBolt, Emaleigh39 31.57

WHEE-GA SRParker, Sarah--- NS
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#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

H2OYA SRMaggio, Connor1 52.88

24.72 28.16

WALT.-GA JRDingess, David A2 53.13

24.16 28.97

KMT5-GALong, Carter3 54.04

25.20 28.84

HGRV-GA 09Fields, Cullen4 54.50

25.41 29.09

H2OYA JRMullins, Cory5 54.59

25.10 29.49

H2OYA FRRothery, Billy6 56.42

25.82 30.60

WALT.-GA SOFroemming, Nicholas7 56.57

26.61 29.96

POPE FRJohnson, Parker8 56.64

26.51 30.13

LASS-GA JRWaldner, Jake W9 56.72

25.85 30.87

POPE SRPotts, Eamonn10 57.41

26.64 30.77

POPE JRBlaydes, Thomas11 57.93

27.11 30.82

WLKHS JRReini, Jake12 58.18

26.89 31.29

MCEA-GA SOEdmondson, David13 58.20

27.23 30.97

WHEE-GA JRNeault, Ethan14 58.25

27.67 30.58

CAMP-GA JRIsley, Dalton15 58.37

27.59 30.78

H2OYA SRLockman, Grant16 59.22

27.50 31.72

NCC-GA SRParke, Mitchell H17 59.57

27.85 31.72

LASS-GA FRRucker, Trey18 1:00.68

28.16 32.52

WALT.-GA JRGuthrie, Reese C19 1:01.57

29.32 32.25

KMT5-GAFrisbie, Daniel20 1:01.75

28.66 33.09

KMT5-GARagan, Andrew21 1:01.88

27.90 33.98

CAMP-GA SRAlexander, Devin22 1:02.46

29.26 33.20

HGRV-GA 11Muzzey, Jamison23 1:02.66

29.26 33.40

KELL-GAHay, Jacob24 1:04.00

29.13 34.87

WHEE-GA SOMarable, Jarrod25 1:04.32

28.84 35.48

NCHS-GA 11Macon, Thaddius26 1:04.37

30.02 34.35

NCHS-GA 9Vance, Barrett27 1:04.79

29.99 34.80

LASS-GA SRSnowden, Ryan28 1:05.25

30.64 34.61

NCC-GA SOMiller, Sam K29 1:05.40

30.49 34.91

KMT5-GAWardlaw, Kenny30 1:06.30

29.80 36.50

KELL-GAHomer, Jared31 1:08.80

31.25 37.55

LASS-GA SOMarine, Mitchell32 1:09.05

30.90 38.15

MCEA-GA JRWare, Sean33 1:09.30

31.46 37.84

WHEE-GA FRHatch, Nicholas34 1:09.53

31.40 38.13

SHS-GA SRGalbreath, Kendall35 1:10.33

31.17 39.16

NCC-GA SORichmond, Graham A36 1:11.44

32.95 38.49

NCHS-GA 9Berger, David--- DQ

35.18 40.09

WHEE-GA SRAndrews, Miller M--- DQ

31.59 35.72

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHS-GA SRMalone, Aja1 57.34

27.12 30.22

WALT.-GA SRde Bruyn, Kira M2 59.01

28.08 30.93

POPE JRMurray, Emma3 59.22

27.97 31.25

LASS-GA JRRamirez, Ali M4 59.32

27.63 31.69

WALT.-GA JRWinkler, Olivia E5 1:02.05

28.62 33.43

KELL-GAHam, Alexandria6 1:02.59

29.19 33.40

MPCHS-GALocke, Sarah Margaret M7 1:02.75

29.60 33.15

H2OYA JRHotinger, Emily8 1:03.15

29.72 33.43

WALT.-GA SOAkers, Lindsay A9 1:03.24

29.45 33.79

WALT.-GA SRCho, Sehyun10 1:03.61

29.41 34.20

KMT5-GAHunter, Allison11 1:03.76

28.92 34.84

HGRV-GA 12Barry, Belle M12 1:03.86

30.15 33.71

LASS-GA JRWeissert, Rachel E13 1:04.78

30.35 34.43

POPE JRPrestel, Kirby14 1:04.81

30.17 34.64

MPCHS-GALarkin, Katie H15 1:04.86

29.82 35.04

NCHS-GA 11Kendal, Madysin16 1:05.18

30.58 34.60

KMT5-GAMorin, Isabella17 1:05.34

30.07 35.27

MPCHS-GABlom, Emily18 1:06.00

30.19 35.81

WHEE-GA JRMcDonald, Meghan19 1:06.85

31.65 35.20

KELL-GACochran, Brynn20 1:08.79

31.62 37.17

AHS-GA SRGonzalez, Abigail21 1:09.99

32.71 37.28

CAMP-GA SRSheats, Savannah22 1:11.66

32.58 39.08

POPE JRBrodersen, Erin23 1:12.63

34.40 38.23

POPE FRThornton, Heather24 1:13.52

HGRV-GA 12Wilson, Lauren25 1:15.02

33.94 41.08

NCHS-GA 12Kraeling, Emma26 1:15.29

34.42 40.87

H2OYA FRRountree, Mattie27 1:16.51

35.72 40.79

H2OYA JRThompson, Kate28 1:16.72

34.19 42.53

CAMP-GA FRAbel, Cydney29 1:16.82

34.22 42.60

SHS-GA SRAloisio, Teddy Rose30 1:17.83

35.00 42.83

WHEE-GA JRKent, Allison31 1:18.91

34.38 44.53

NCC-GA FRHayes, Maddie J32 1:19.89

35.81 44.08

NCHS-GA 10D'Olympio, Lauren33 1:20.72

37.08 43.64

AHS-GA SRKazerooni, Madison34 1:20.75

35.79 44.96

MARI-GA FRAult, Sarah35 1:20.88

35.74 45.14

KELL-GAManera, Logan36 1:21.44

37.38 44.06

AHS-GA JRHokky, Amanda M37 1:21.95

NCHS-GA 10Arnold, Maddie38 1:24.03

36.44 47.59

H2OYA SOGuest, Alex39 1:25.08

39.31 45.77

WLKHS JRFendler, Nika40 1:26.40

38.79 47.61

WLKHS FRSheikh, Alizeh--- DQ

31.70 37.59

WHEE-GA SRRoberts, Elizabeth--- DQ

37.45 54.23

HGRV-GA 10Bitter, Morgan--- DQ
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#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MARI-GA JRHarper, Tyler1 46.92

22.42 24.50

LASS-GA FRRiley, Colin G2 48.30

23.41 24.89

KMT5-GALocke, Thomas3 49.07

23.47 25.60

WHEE-GA SOZhou, Kevin4 49.22

23.78 25.44

POPE SOGarvey, Tyler5 49.68

23.95 25.73

WALT.-GA JRWilliams, Jacob P6 49.89

23.82 26.07

KMT5-GAZumaran, Devin7 51.78

24.27 27.51

H2OYA SOHickey, Jaret8 52.10

24.83 27.27

AHS-GA SOWebb, Raleigh9 52.28

25.24 27.04

KELL-GABrown, Chase*10 52.46

25.10 27.36

WALT.-GA SRYund, Samuel S*10 52.46

24.96 27.50

Swim-Off Required

WALT.-GA SOMichaeli, Amit12 52.62

25.01 27.61

LASS-GA SOWhitehead, David A13 52.89

25.07 27.82

NCC-GA JRBohannan, Ryan C14 53.04

25.54 27.50

WHEE-GA FRMarino, Armand15 53.38

25.77 27.61

POPE FREget, Matt16 53.41

25.93 27.48

H2OYA JRLeBlanc, Nate17 54.33

25.98 28.35

H2OYA FRKalafut, Christopher18 54.58

25.95 28.63

KMT5-GAPeterson, Tyler19 54.63

25.31 29.32

WALT.-GA SRKilch, Connor D20 54.72

26.25 28.47

MARI-GA SOKing, Jacob21 54.73

26.08 28.65

NCHS-GA 10Rose, Skyler22 55.01

26.62 28.39

MARI-GA SRSellers, John23 55.21

26.35 28.86

POPE SRMcFadden, Heath24 55.27

26.93 28.34

AHS-GA SRMiller, Wesley H25 55.72

26.74 28.98

CAMP-GA SRAlexander, Devin26 55.88

27.10 28.78

NCC-GA SOWright, Chris H27 56.01

27.48 28.53

HGRV-GA 11Marsh, Austin28 56.27

26.24 30.03

CAMP-GA SRHayden, Micah29 56.29

27.95 28.34

KMT5-GAMacaulay, Hugh30 56.46

25.94 30.52

WHEE-GA SOCole, Noah31 56.58

27.08 29.50

WLKHS SRHines, Myers32 57.28

27.48 29.80

MARI-GA SRWilson, Charles33 57.31

AHS-GA JRGowin, Austin34 57.40

27.12 30.28

KELL-GAHaller, Bennett35 57.50

27.60 29.90

AHS-GA SRSmith, Ian36 57.76

28.40 29.36

WHEE-GA FRCooper, William37 57.92

28.15 29.77

LASS-GA SRMarine, Hunter38 58.09

28.00 30.09

LASS-GA SRFernandez, Christian39 58.41

27.83 30.58

HGRV-GA 11Seiler, Reese40 58.56

27.89 30.67

MPCHS-GAMoschner, Colin41 58.66

27.38 31.28

WLKHS SODuling, Harris42 58.71

27.80 30.91

CAMP-GA JRJanse Van Rensburg, Jacobus43 58.82

28.06 30.76

NCC-GA FRSumpter, Riley M44 58.99

27.92 31.07

MCEA-GA SOGraham, Erick45 59.02

29.05 29.97

H2OYA JRKeasler, Jonathan46 59.88

27.64 32.24

NCHS-GA 9Hall, Tucker47 1:00.07

28.57 31.50

MPCHS-GAMueller, Alex48 1:00.58

28.61 31.97

WLKHS SRReini, Josh49 1:00.82

28.89 31.93

KELL-GAPickert, Jackson50 1:01.41

POPE SOTsang, Aaron--- DFS

Declared false start

MCEA-GA JRDeCoux, Remy--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LASS-GA SOGlunn, Lexi L1 54.43

26.64 27.79

MARI-GA JRMartin, Annie2 55.22

26.93 28.29

KMT5-GAMurray, Elizabeth3 55.46

26.55 28.91

KMT5-GALayde, Maggie4 55.82

26.92 28.90

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Allison M5 55.83

27.13 28.70

KELL-GAHemmati, Anna6 56.03

27.21 28.82

H2OYA JRValle, Erin7 56.17

26.99 29.18

H2OYA SRMcConnell, Madison8 56.29

26.69 29.60

WALT.-GA SRMarino, Anna E9 56.87

27.21 29.66

HGRV-GA 12Pendleton, Katie E10 57.13

27.33 29.80

WALT.-GA FRArsenault, Evan11 57.48

27.16 30.32

WALT.-GA JRKeeline, Johanna C12 58.30

28.12 30.18

CAMP-GA FRPrice, Mia13 58.35

27.95 30.40

LASS-GA JRWest, Emma L14 58.37

28.12 30.25

LASS-GA FRAsip, Alexis C15 58.42

27.49 30.93

MARI-GA FRReardon, Olivia16 58.60

58.60

AHS-GA SOHeilman, Katie17 59.50

28.76 30.74

HGRV-GA 12Barry, Belle M18 59.70

29.05 30.65

WALT.-GA JRStone, Emily A19 59.73

28.63 31.10

MARI-GA JRMills, Emma20 1:00.18

28.54 31.64

MARI-GA SRAllgeyer, Tatiana21 1:00.76

28.80 31.96

KMT5-GACarter, Jessica22 1:00.95

28.66 32.29

H2OYA SOHooten, Kristen23 1:01.13

29.48 31.65

NCHS-GA 11Page, Casey24 1:01.44

29.72 31.72

MPCHS-GAEvans, Alyssa25 1:01.81

29.81 32.00

POPE SOGorey, Sydney L26 1:02.41

29.34 33.07
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Preliminaries ...   (#14  Girls 100 Yard Free)

H2OYA FRTraylor, Meagan27 1:03.10

30.62 32.48

KMT5-GABailey, Shauna28 1:03.12

30.79 32.33

POPE JREarhart, Mary Lee29 1:03.49

30.09 33.40

POPE SOWinkler, Hannah30 1:03.94

29.51 34.43

HGRV-GA 11Endredi, Mary Allia31 1:04.01

30.35 33.66

WHEE-GA SOPritts, Vivie32 1:04.97

31.26 33.71

SHS-GA SRZachensky, Kristy33 1:05.69

31.22 34.47

WHEE-GA SRBramblett, Rachel34 1:07.36

32.11 35.25

HGRV-GA 10Capps, Natalie35 1:07.46

32.18 35.28

POPE JRMcCord, Emily36 1:07.49

31.68 35.81

WHEE-GA JRWaddle, Sydney--- DQ

WHEE-GA SRParker, Sarah--- NS

WLKHS JRTeVault, Alexandra--- SCR

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT.-GA SRGunning, Jack C1 4:39.84

26.60 28.44 28.8128.70

28.66 28.33 28.15 27.63

27.72 26.80

POPE SRBennett, Landon2 4:48.39

26.80 28.69 28.6227.95

28.46 28.74 29.84 30.55

30.33 28.41

LASS-GA JRYap, David H3 4:54.27

26.89 29.00 29.9329.69

29.77 30.28 29.86 29.78

29.93 29.14

WALT.-GA JRLane, Stephen W4 4:54.69

26.38 29.08 29.7929.50

29.93 30.61 30.47 30.38

30.32 28.23

WALT.-GA SOYuen, Tyler5 4:57.69

26.47 30.02 30.8630.83

30.72 30.50 30.50 30.43

29.76 27.60

NCC-GA JRClark, Matt W6 4:57.74

25.83 29.27 30.7130.41

30.78 30.34 30.72 31.18

30.00 28.50

WHEE-GA JRJohnston, Stephen7 5:00.43

27.01 29.65 30.3729.89

30.47 30.23 30.90 31.24

30.59 30.08

LASS-GA SOLoprinzo, Nick M8 5:00.99

26.88 29.87 30.4430.80

30.43 30.66 30.87 30.59

30.68 29.77

H2OYA SRContreras, Chris9 5:06.38

27.50 29.81 30.9830.12

30.93 31.32 31.63 32.10

31.21 30.78

KMT5-GALayde, Garrett10 5:08.51

27.40 29.27 30.5430.39

31.17 31.93 31.97 32.10

32.31 31.43

H2OYA JRMullins, Cory11 5:09.90

26.95 30.71 31.2731.10

31.25 32.38 31.80 31.60

31.77 31.07

WALT.-GA JRGetty, Zachary A12 5:13.08

27.30 30.41 31.3531.20

32.00 32.36 32.47 32.84

32.64 30.51

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Kevin T13 5:14.43

27.36 30.67 31.8431.26

32.56 32.54 32.28 32.37

32.47 31.08

NCC-GA FRClark, Joseph B14 5:14.78

27.62 30.91 32.1231.45

32.44 32.15 32.48 32.49

31.93 31.19

POPE SRPotts, Eamonn15 5:14.86

28.49 31.65 31.9131.42

31.85 32.09 32.11 32.12

32.27 30.95

HGRV-GA 10LaRocque, Max16 5:17.30

27.32 30.47 33.2732.19

33.03 32.90 32.78 32.99

32.32 30.03

NCHS-GA 12Smyda, Danny17 5:17.66

28.83 31.36 31.5931.21

32.15 32.47 32.60 32.94

32.56 31.95

POPE JRBlaydes, Thomas18 5:19.59

28.57 31.23 32.7031.80

31.91 30.17

KMT5-GACarson, Chase19 5:25.60

27.70 30.76 32.6331.65

32.76 33.09 33.76 34.19

34.89 34.17

NCHS-GA 9Vance, Barrett20 5:30.12

29.54 32.21 34.0933.20

34.46 33.29 34.05 33.72

33.52 32.04

WLKHS FRJaffe, Brandon21 5:33.83

29.36 32.15 33.2133.30

33.75 34.49 34.63 34.81

34.54 33.59

HGRV-GA 09Jardin, John22 5:40.49

29.57 33.57 34.8134.55

34.69 34.76 34.71 35.20

34.55 34.08

KMT5-GAMoore, Will23 5:42.22

30.10 34.72

34.73 34.71 35.13 35.33

34.06 33.03

LASS-GA FRRucker, Trey24 5:50.62

1:10.19

SHS-GA SRMcKenna, Rus25 5:54.94

28.80 33.16 36.7435.48

37.35 36.40 37.16 38.17

37.21 34.47

NCC-GA SRParke, Mitchell H26 6:01.76

32.19 36.54 38.4737.16

38.89 38.57 36.33 35.96

35.25 32.40

WHEE-GA FRJohnston, James27 6:04.28

30.23 34.37 37.3937.00

38.18 35.86 38.04 38.65

37.92 36.64

WHEE-GA SRSweitzer, William28 6:04.44

30.52 34.88 37.4735.64

37.63 37.77 39.07 39.19

37.46 34.81

KELL-GAMoran, Adam29 6:04.77

37.8235.67

37.98

1:13.81

WHEE-GA JRSmith, Nathan30 6:14.02

31.64 36.53 38.3337.80

38.21 38.61 39.23 39.13

38.43 36.11

POPE SRYarus, Seth31 6:29.41

32.67 36.51 39.5538.38

40.65 40.13 40.86 41.84

41.27 37.55

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT.-GA FRCole, Emma1 5:04.68

27.88 30.75 31.8631.51

30.36 30.80 30.98 31.09

30.36 29.09

LASS-GA SOCroft, Kelli D2 5:04.95

28.13 30.52 31.6831.36

31.07 30.76 30.84 31.07

31.07 28.45

AHS-GA FRMcHugh, Caitlyn3 5:08.39

28.30 30.41 31.1030.95

30.97 31.15 31.10 31.49

31.50 31.42
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Preliminaries ...   (#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Allison M4 5:16.95

28.16 31.48 31.9332.26

32.16 32.35 32.62 32.56

32.03 31.40

LASS-GA SRPrendes, Nicole F5 5:19.97

29.06 30.85 31.7331.70

31.95 32.37 32.84 33.23

33.04 33.20

H2OYA SRJacobi, Olivia Paige6 5:20.58

28.69 31.12 32.0231.78

32.11 32.70 32.93 32.91

33.41 32.91

WALT.-GA FRGauntt, Gabbie7 5:22.10

28.26 31.22 32.5732.34

32.94 33.68 32.94 33.22

33.08 31.85

HGRV-GA 11Glover, Katherine M8 5:25.22

30.54 32.86 33.0732.94

32.94 32.89 32.70 32.65

32.83 31.80

WALT.-GA SRFriedman, Halle M9 5:25.37

30.08 32.05 32.8932.47

33.15 32.93 33.27 33.67

33.70 31.16

POPE FRMurray, Maggie10 5:26.48

29.49 32.07 33.3533.13

32.92 33.41 33.62 33.35

33.61 31.53

KMT5-GABurick, Sierra11 5:26.50

29.68 31.98 33.5632.93

33.66 33.41 33.53 32.96

33.23 31.56

KELL-GABristow, Madison12 5:32.03

29.33 32.55 34.0633.54

33.89 34.11 33.70 34.28

34.10 32.47

SHS-GA JRRonczkowski, Nicole13 5:34.54

30.11 33.02 33.8534.17

34.21 34.42 34.21 33.96

33.95 32.64

WALT.-GA JRMetts, Cara R14 5:45.49

29.66 32.09 35.0533.50

35.12 35.68 36.11 37.00

36.32 34.96

POPE JRHammond, Melanie15 5:47.51

30.77 34.10 35.8135.36

35.86 35.78 35.75 35.64

35.27 33.17

LASS-GA JRCuttic, Rachel L16 5:47.99

31.16 34.46 35.2735.10

35.63 35.57 35.60 35.52

34.91 34.77

HGRV-GA 10Barge, Gabby17 6:02.32

32.89 35.73

35.23

NCHS-GA 10Hasty, Ella18 6:06.21

32.18 36.11 4:57.92

H2OYA SOZumbach, Jessica19 6:15.70

31.94 35.33 38.2937.43

38.32 38.96 39.10 39.30

39.28 37.75

H2OYA SOBenson, Lauren20 6:17.66

32.92 36.91 38.6138.04

38.89 39.04 38.90 39.17

39.06 36.12

H2OYA JRJarvis, Simone21 6:22.71

32.20 36.63 39.1438.71

39.64 39.69 39.37 39.35

39.57 38.41

NCC-GA SOGavin, Megan T22 6:25.78

33.48 38.35 38.8239.86

40.17 39.30 39.70 39.97

39.54 36.59

KMT5-GANord, Catherine23 6:32.43

3:23.90

WHEE-GA JRMasters, Jillian24 6:37.36

33.77 38.61 40.5539.56

40.05 40.92 41.05 40.92

41.47 40.46

NCHS-GA 11Riedesel, Kelly25 6:37.72

33.41 37.10 40.7539.53

41.15 41.54 41.88 41.71

41.08 39.57

WHEE-GA SRWilliams, Cassidy26 6:55.02

2:52.55

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS-GA1 1:31.51

Whitehead, David A SO Yap, David H JR

Marshall, Zach D SR Riley, Colin G FR

24.09 22.89 22.2222.31

AWALT.-GA2 1:31.53

Williams, Jacob P JR Froemming, Nicholas SO

Kelley, Thomas W SR Lane, Stephen W JR

23.20 22.82 23.0422.47

ANCHS-GA3 1:32.40

Ramos, Eric 12 Smyda, Danny 12

Clark, Jacob 12 Macon, Thaddius 11

23.10 24.40 22.2522.65

AKMT5-GA4 1:33.92

Peterson, Tyler Padilla, Alex

Sherlock, Cullan Zumaran, Devin

23.76 23.90 22.9323.33

AH2OYA5 1:35.00

Mullins, Cory JR Hickey, Jaret SO

Lockman, Grant SR Rothery, Billy FR

24.39 22.74 23.0024.87

AMARI-GA6 1:35.58

Harper, Tyler JR Sellers, John SR

King, Jacob SO Siriveerawan, Mick SR

21.41 25.07 24.7024.40

AWHEE-GA7 1:36.37

Cole, Justin JR Lightstone, Jordan P JR

Sulejmani, Essilvo SO Zhou, Kevin SO

25.98 24.65 21.8323.91

APOPE8 1:37.18

McFadden, Heath SR Potts, Eamonn SR

Eget, Matt FR Johnson, Parker FR

24.57 24.37 23.3024.94

AAHS-GA9 1:38.04

Gowin, Austin JR Medhurst, Max SR

Smith, Ian SR Webb, Raleigh SO

25.03 25.56 23.1224.33

ACAMP-GA10 1:38.84

Janse Van Rensburg, Jacobus JRHayden, Micah SR

Ganeriwal, Kyle SO Kanter, Cody SR

25.57 25.07 23.3624.84

ANCC-GA11 1:38.98

Bohannan, Ryan C JR Sumpter, Riley M FR

Wright, Chris H SO Barton, Mark W SO

24.21 25.42 23.8325.52

AWLKHS12 1:41.03

Reini, Jake JR Reini, Josh SR

LeGate, Matthew SO Hines, Myers SR

23.99 26.63 24.8925.52

AKELL-GA13 1:41.76

Martiny, Geza Matteis, Costas

Moran, Adam Belvin, Nick

25.32 24.98 25.8525.61

AMCEA-GA14 1:41.91

Bach, Maxwell JR Graham, Erick SO

Ware, Sean JR Edmondson, David SO

23.56 26.90 24.8426.61

AHGRV-GA15 1:42.75

Muzzey, Jamison 11 Jardin, John 09

White, Darius 12 Seiler, Reese 11

26.36 26.90 24.8924.60

ASHS-GA16 1:43.49

Galbreath, Kendall SR Axford, David SR

Ronckzowski, Kevin FR McKenna, Rus SR

25.93 25.84 25.2326.49

AMPCHS-GA17 1:50.52

Brague, Matthew Floam, Harrison

Mueller, Alex Moschner, Colin

BWALT.-GA--- 1:35.59

Kilch, Connor D SR Kagan, Nathan JR

Michaeli, Amit SO Yuen, Tyler SO

24.52 24.14 23.3623.57
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Preliminaries ...   (#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BLASS-GA--- 1:40.04

Cody, Bryan SR Fernandez, Christian SR

Marine, Mitchell SO Waldner, Jake W JR

24.66 25.85 23.9925.54

BKMT5-GA--- 1:40.50

Beloin, Sam Frisbie, Daniel

Spencer, Tyler Macaulay, Hugh

25.56 25.07 24.3925.48

BH2OYA--- 1:40.68

LeBlanc, Nate JR Kalafut, Christopher FR

Keasler, Jonathan JR Lewis, Artie SR

24.60 24.60 25.0726.41

BWHEE-GA--- 1:40.69

Marable, Jarrod SO Smith, Nathan JR

Cole, Noah SO Marino, Armand FR

26.30 25.29 24.6424.46

BPOPE--- 1:43.78

Wilson, Sam SR Yarus, Seth SR

Hutchins, David JR Newcomb, Chris SO

26.13 26.74 25.1125.80

BCAMP-GA--- 1:46.50

Wright, Will SO Luzum, Nico FR

Kirk, Ben SO Alexander, Devin SR

33.44 21.86 25.2925.91

BMARI-GA--- 1:48.12

Lippold, Chad JR Mayer, Matt JR

Alexander, Nick Burton, Zeb FR

26.64 28.64 26.8725.97

BNCHS-GA--- 1:51.82

Cobb, Peyton 9 Glenn, Chris 11

Bard, James 10 Hignite, Jay 10

28.59 28.04 27.9827.21

BNCC-GA--- 1:54.76

Allen, Chris FR Parke, Reese M FR

Richmond, Graham A SO Miller, Sam K SO

31.08 27.94 26.6029.14

BMCEA-GA--- 1:56.18

Russell, Jared FR Solorzano, Erick JR

Tookes, Antaevius FR Washington, Joseph JR

28.33 32.18 25.9229.75

BKELL-GA--- 1:57.94

Sutcliffe, Patrick Bell, Evan

Antonini, Alex Lavelle, Justin

30.41 29.45 29.5028.58

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS-GA1 1:42.53

Ramirez, Ali M JR Janco, Micaela L SR

Nastasi, Allison M FR Glunn, Lexi L SO

25.36 26.01 25.3325.83

AWALT.-GA2 1:44.51

Akers, Lindsay A SO Marino, Anna E SR

Keeline, Johanna C JR Gauntt, Gabbie FR

26.38 26.23 26.4425.46

APOPE3 1:46.00

Prestel, Kirby JR Smith, Ciarra SR

McCord, Emily JR Murray, Emma JR

26.79 27.17 25.1026.94

AMARI-GA4 1:46.58

Martin, Annie JR Allgeyer, Tatiana SR

Mills, Emma JR Reardon, Olivia FR

26.21 27.03 25.8827.46

AMPCHS-GA5 1:46.96

Larkin, Katie H Blom, Emily

Evans, Alyssa Locke, Sarah Margaret M

27.00 27.19 26.1126.66

AAHS-GA6 1:47.05

McHugh, Caitlyn FR McCartney, Lauren SO

Heilman, Katie SO Malone, Aja SR

25.90 28.78 24.5227.85

AH2OYA7 1:47.41

Hotinger, Emily JR Stillwell, Emma FR

White, Delaney JR Traylor, Meagan FR

27.35 26.16 27.0326.87

AKMT5-GA8 1:49.60

Rangel, Patricia Ware, Jessica

Whtiley, Morgan Oh, Caitlin

27.50 26.79 27.4127.90

ANCHS-GA9 1:50.71

Page, Casey 11 Greenwood, Alyz 12

Hasty, Ella 10 Kendal, Madysin 11

27.48 28.36 26.9127.96

ACAMP-GA10 1:51.61

Price, Mia FR Garmong, Catherine FR

Hughes, Maya FR Reynolds, Sydney FR

26.63 28.80 27.6828.50

AWLKHS11 1:52.30

Nourzad, Afton SR TeVault, Alexandra JR

Shan, Shine SR Sheikh, Alizeh FR

28.26 27.79 27.3828.87

AHGRV-GA12 1:55.85

Endredi, Mary Allia 11 Rogers, Madeline C 12

Baskerville, Courtney 09 Capps, Natalie 10

28.51 29.48 29.3928.47

ASHS-GA13 2:00.05

Zachensky, Kristy SR Aloisio, Teddy Rose SR

Taylor, Bailey JR Ronczkowski, Nicole JR

29.63 31.13 27.8831.41

AMCEA-GA14 2:01.16

Rainwater, Ema SR DeBolt, Emaleigh SO

Harmon, JuJu SR Graham, Maddie SR

30.32 29.73 29.4631.65

AWHEE-GA15 2:01.74

Roberts, Elizabeth SR Kent, Allison JR

Legg, Alea FR Bramblett, Rachel SR

30.48 30.31 29.4631.49

ANCC-GA16 2:01.92

Schulze, Diana L SO Beverly, Lexi SO

Dangar, Kali J FR Gavin, Megan T SO

31.44 31.48 29.4329.57

AKELL-GA17 2:02.12

Terwilliger, Olivia O'Connell, Devin

Gehman, Ashleigh Silva, Avery

29.51 30.11 31.4631.04

BWALT.-GA--- 1:45.84

Arsenault, Evan FR Beauchamp, Kate

Horacek, Alyssa Friedman, Halle M SR

25.89 25.99 26.9427.02

BLASS-GA--- 1:47.05

Werner, Dakota A FR Asip, Alexis C FR

West, Emma L JR Nastasi, Sarah E FR

26.74 26.85 26.1427.32

BPOPE--- 1:54.03

Thornton, Heather FR Bahorich, Brooke JR

Earhart, Mary Lee JR Manning, Lyndee SO

28.52 28.10 28.6228.79

BKMT5-GA--- 1:55.25

Carter, Jessica Taylor, Mandy

Nord, Catherine Bailey, Shauna

58.24 27.45

BH2OYA--- 1:57.04

Hooten, Kristen SO Thompson, Kate JR

Dennis, Natalie JR Boff, Maggie JR

28.11 31.36 28.9928.58

BHGRV-GA--- 2:00.42

Steed, Kendall G 11 Barge, Gabby 10

Bitter, Morgan 10 Palazzo, Rachel 11

30.72 30.79 28.7830.13

BCAMP-GA--- 2:00.99

Abel, Cydney FR Smith, Nicola FR

Wilder, Leandra SO Sheats, Savannah SR

30.57 31.94 27.6130.87

BNCHS-GA--- 2:02.54

Parra, Arlet 9 Hurley, Cassidy 9

Gerdes, Tristan 12 Marinez, Isabelle 11

30.23 31.00 31.4629.85

BMARI-GA--- 2:03.79

Cheater, Jordan SO Mulkey, Claire JR

Ault, Sarah FR Brakie, Sydney SO

30.10 31.78 29.6932.22

BKELL-GA--- 2:09.81

Oudt, Rachel Runnion, Colleen

Sarris, Caroline Shuda, Serenity

33.05 32.40 31.5132.85

BMCEA-GA--- 2:12.61

Cherry, Abigail JR Herens, Dana JR

Frazier, Katelyn FR Duling, Lacie JR

31.60 34.82 33.9132.28

BNCC-GA--- 2:18.30

Jones, Breck SO Mobley, Maddie H JR

Carr, Reagan N SO Stokes, Dominique N SO

31.04 34.80 34.7337.73

BWHEE-GA--- NS
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#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT.-GA SRKeaveney, Mark1 51.59

25.24 26.35

LASS-GA SRMarshall, Zach D2 53.88

26.40 27.48

KMT5-GALocke, Thomas3 54.91

26.21 28.70

WALT.-GA JRDingess, David A4 55.15

26.25 28.90

LASS-GA JRBunner, Brogan G5 55.17

26.70 28.47

WALT.-GA SOFroemming, Nicholas6 56.26

27.28 28.98

HGRV-GA 09Fields, Cullen7 56.39

27.41 28.98

WALT.-GA JRGuthrie, Reese C8 58.22

28.75 29.47

NCC-GA FRClark, Joseph B9 58.68

28.53 30.15

LASS-GA FRKalay, Parag10 58.77

29.17 29.60

WLKHS JRReini, Jake11 1:00.23

28.40 31.83

NCHS-GA 12Clark, Jacob12 1:00.75

29.61 31.14

KELL-GABrown, Chase13 1:02.61

30.25 32.36

HGRV-GA 11Bauer, Lucas14 1:02.86

30.41 32.45

KMT5-GACarlin, Alex15 1:03.01

30.42 32.59

WHEE-GA FRCooper, William16 1:03.03

31.04 31.99

POPE SOThain, Charlie17 1:03.38

31.23 32.15

KMT5-GABeloin, Sam18 1:03.59

30.41 33.18

H2OYA FRKalafut, Christopher19 1:04.52

31.59 32.93

NCHS-GA 11Mancuso, Alex20 1:04.87

31.34 33.53

H2OYA SRDemkowski, Christopher21 1:05.33

30.22 35.11

KELL-GAMorris, Nate22 1:05.50

31.81 33.69

AHS-GA SRMiller, Wesley H23 1:07.33

32.74 34.59

LASS-GA SRFernandez, Christian24 1:07.58

33.32 34.26

KMT5-GAEckstrom, Alexander25 1:07.78

32.41 35.37

POPE SOBrochu, Alex26 1:08.55

33.71 34.84

CAMP-GA SOKirk, Ben27 1:09.78

33.84 35.94

H2OYA SOMaggio, Chase28 1:09.84

34.20 35.64

WHEE-GA FRJohnston, James29 1:09.93

33.67 36.26

WHEE-GA JRLevin, Ryan30 1:10.44

33.81 36.63

SHS-GA FRBurke, Ian31 1:11.41

34.46 36.95

POPE SONewcomb, Chris32 1:11.54

34.43 37.11

NCHS-GA 9Maldonado, Peyton33 1:11.63

34.81 36.82

H2OYA SONolan, Max34 1:11.88

35.02 36.86

MARI-GA SRGarrison, Zach35 1:12.36

MARI-GA JRReisenauer, Matthew36 1:12.61

34.80 37.81

WLKHS SRReini, Josh37 1:12.72

36.25 36.47

HGRV-GA 09Owens, Carter38 1:13.09

35.59 37.50

MARI-GA JRBryant, Ethan39 1:13.36

35.49 37.87

HGRV-GA 10White, Austin40 1:15.37

35.61 39.76

KELL-GAHomer, Jared41 1:15.61

36.92 38.69

AHS-GA SRMedhurst, Max--- DQ

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LASS-GA JRRamirez, Ali M1 1:00.80

30.15 30.65

WALT.-GA JRBeckwith, Mary E2 1:01.01

29.70 31.31

LASS-GA SRPrendes, Nicole F3 1:01.91

30.22 31.69

WALT.-GA JRWinkler, Olivia E4 1:01.97

30.20 31.77

KMT5-GAMurray, Elizabeth5 1:02.31

30.85 31.46

H2OYA JRValle, Erin6 1:03.22

30.43 32.79

MPCHS-GALarkin, Katie H7 1:04.05

31.11 32.94

KMT5-GAHunter, Allison8 1:04.55

31.12 33.43

LASS-GA FRNekrasas, Grace A9 1:04.74

31.80 32.94

NCHS-GA 11Kendal, Madysin10 1:05.57

32.31 33.26

LASS-GARogers, MK K11 1:05.84

32.24 33.60

WALT.-GA SOBoda, Allison12 1:07.42

33.11 34.31

CAMP-GA FRReynolds, Sydney13 1:07.70

33.30 34.40

WALT.-GA JRStone, Emily A14 1:08.48

33.46 35.02

HGRV-GA 12Sieland, Juliet C15 1:09.12

33.91 35.21

MARI-GA SRAllgeyer, Tatiana16 1:09.20

34.22 34.98

KMT5-GAWare, Jessica17 1:09.52

34.21 35.31

H2OYA SRSmith, Audrey18 1:09.81

33.88 35.93

POPE SRSmith, Ciarra19 1:12.19

35.58 36.61

AHS-GA SOMcCartney, Lauren20 1:12.20

34.96 37.24

KMT5-GAWhtiley, Morgan21 1:12.22

34.41 37.81

KELL-GACochran, Brynn22 1:12.24

34.52 37.72

H2OYA SOHooten, Kristen23 1:12.42

35.48 36.94

WLKHS SRShan, Shine24 1:12.52

35.74 36.78

NCHS-GA 12Greenwood, Alyz25 1:12.78

35.10 37.68

POPE SOGorey, Sydney L26 1:13.33

35.41 37.92

HGRV-GA 11Steed, Kendall G27 1:13.37

MARI-GA JROsoinach, Elizabeth28 1:14.41

35.40 39.01

KELL-GATerwilliger, Olivia29 1:14.66

36.40 38.26

POPE SOManning, Lyndee30 1:15.04

34.69 40.35

HGRV-GA 12Rogers, Madeline C31 1:15.22

36.43 38.79

NCHS-GA 9Parra, Arlet32 1:15.99

36.18 39.81

NCHS-GA 10Thompson, Emmy33 1:16.29

36.49 39.80

POPE JRLee, Meghan34 1:16.76

36.75 40.01

H2OYA SOKlusovsky, Nikki35 1:16.85

36.77 40.08

MARI-GA JRMulkey, Claire36 1:18.27

37.70 40.57

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT.-GA SRKelley, Thomas W1 1:01.66

29.20 32.46
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Preliminaries ...   (#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

POPE SOGarvey, Tyler2 1:02.97

29.51 33.46

NCHS-GA 12Ramos, Eric3 1:03.34

29.74 33.60

H2OYA SRMau, Alec4 1:03.65

30.36 33.29

WALT.-GA FRZhou, Max5 1:05.06

30.53 34.53

NCHS-GA 11Macon, Thaddius6 1:05.62

30.65 34.97

LASS-GA SOWilliford, Matthew7 1:06.14

30.81 35.33

KMT5-GASherlock, Cullan8 1:06.20

30.88 35.32

LASS-GA JRWaldner, Jake W9 1:06.31

30.68 35.63

WALT.-GA JRPitts, Cody A10 1:06.91

31.18 35.73

WALT.-GA JRGeorge, Austin J11 1:07.46

30.70 36.76

KELL-GAMorris, Nate12 1:07.53

31.86 35.67

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Kevin T13 1:07.60

31.88 35.72

WHEE-GA JRNeault, Ethan14 1:07.77

31.52 36.25

WHEE-GA SOBrownell, Cooper15 1:07.82

32.14 35.68

WHEE-GA FRHatch, Nicholas16 1:09.29

32.56 36.73

POPE SRGarvey, Scott17 1:10.09

31.55 38.54

HGRV-GA 12White, Darius18 1:10.20

32.46 37.74

MARI-GA SOKing, Jacob19 1:10.74

33.19 37.55

NCC-GA SOBarton, Mark W20 1:11.96

32.77 39.19

KELL-GAHay, Jacob21 1:13.07

33.78 39.29

WLKHS SODuling, Harris22 1:13.42

33.92 39.50

KMT5-GALubbers, Andrew23 1:13.44

33.27 40.17

KMT5-GAVaupel, Logan24 1:13.67

34.90 38.77

POPE SRWilson, Sam25 1:13.81

34.93 38.88

MARI-GA SRThomas, Andrew26 1:13.86

33.76 40.10

MARI-GA SRSiriveerawan, Mick27 1:14.15

34.56 39.59

POPE JRHutchins, David28 1:14.19

34.38 39.81

KMT5-GACarson, Chase29 1:15.54

35.32 40.22

LASS-GA FRCook, Will B30 1:15.79

35.35 40.44

CAMP-GA SRWilder, Matthias31 1:16.05

35.27 40.78

H2OYA JRGohd, Justin32 1:17.76

35.36 42.40

AHS-GA SRMedhurst, Max--- DQ

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

POPE JRMurray, Emma1 1:06.11

31.32 34.79

LASS-GA JRO'Malley, Lauren2 1:07.84

31.64 36.20

LASS-GA JRBrewer, Lauren N3 1:09.86

33.10 36.76

H2OYA SRJacobi, Olivia Paige4 1:09.92

32.97 36.95

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Sarah E5 1:11.29

34.15 37.14

WALT.-GA SRWatts, Jane L6 1:11.94

33.87 38.07

LASS-GA FRAsip, Alexis C7 1:12.03

33.84 38.19

KMT5-GAOh, Caitlin8 1:13.18

34.93 38.25

WALT.-GA SRHans, Channing9 1:13.55

34.39 39.16

WALT.-GA SRCho, Sehyun10 1:15.08

35.67 39.41

H2OYA FRTull, Jennifer11 1:16.40

35.90 40.50

H2OYA SRNolan, Katie12 1:16.50

35.79 40.71

WLKHS SRNourzad, Afton13 1:17.95

37.32 40.63

WALT.-GA SRValerioti, Nicole M14 1:17.97

37.04 40.93

NCHS-GA 10D'Olympio, Lauren15 1:19.15

36.61 42.54

POPE SOWinkler, Hannah16 1:19.33

37.20 42.13

MARI-GA SOSiriveerawan, Minny17 1:19.68

37.09 42.59

WHEE-GA FRLegg, Alea18 1:19.87

37.82 42.05

H2OYA JRDennis, Natalie19 1:20.87

38.25 42.62

CAMP-GA FRCross, Alexandria20 1:21.36

37.84 43.52

POPE FRVan Hosen, Julia21 1:21.72

38.47 43.25

MARI-GA JRCutts, Rebekah22 1:21.89

38.77 43.12

POPE FRThornton, Heather23 1:23.31

40.12 43.19

KMT5-GARangel, Patricia24 1:24.36

40.01 44.35

CAMP-GA FRMott, Tiffany25 1:24.50

39.91 44.59

HGRV-GA 11Palazzo, Rachel26 1:24.79

38.58 46.21

WHEE-GA SOMaloney, Grace27 1:29.47

41.60 47.87

WHEE-GA JRWaddle, Sydney--- DQ

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWALT.-GA1 3:17.26

Dingess, David A JR Williams, Jacob P JR

Gunning, Jack C SR Keaveney, Mark SR

23.66 50.01 49.7323.87

24.20 49.79 22.70 47.73

AH2OYA2 3:21.22

Mullins, Cory JR Mau, Alec SR

Contreras, Chris SR Maggio, Connor SR

24.51 51.64 50.2624.37

23.93 50.31 23.04 49.01

ALASS-GA3 3:21.67

Whitehead, David A SO Yap, David H JR

Marshall, Zach D SR Riley, Colin G FR

25.34 53.50 49.2323.48

23.91 49.77 23.14 49.17

AKMT5-GA4 3:22.93

Long, Carter Zumaran, Devin

Layde, Garrett Locke, Thomas

24.48 50.70 51.0324.12

23.90 50.73 23.49 50.47

APOPE5 3:24.28

Garvey, Tyler SO Johnson, Parker FR

Bennett, Landon SR Eget, Matt FR

24.16 50.61 51.2724.41

24.56 52.14 24.16 50.26

AWHEE-GA6 3:27.22

Cole, Justin JR Brownell, Cooper SO

Johnston, Stephen JR Zhou, Kevin SO

25.28 52.46 52.6824.93

24.88 51.95 23.82 50.13

AHGRV-GA7 3:34.89

LaRocque, Max 10 Marsh, Austin 11

Bauer, Lucas 11 Fields, Cullen 09

25.31 52.75 56.0926.34

26.05 55.14 24.30 50.91
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AMARI-GA8 3:36.05

Harper, Tyler JR Sellers, John SR

Wilson, Charles SR King, Jacob SO

22.47 47.34 55.5526.46

25.99 56.27 27.09 56.89

ANCC-GA9 3:36.08

Barton, Mark W SO Bohannan, Ryan C JR

Clark, Joseph B FR Clark, Matt W JR

27.20 55.92 54.1925.98

25.97 54.00 24.18 51.97

ACAMP-GA10 3:39.48

Hayden, Micah SR Isley, Dalton JR

Ganeriwal, Kyle SO Kanter, Cody SR

26.17 55.02 56.0726.08

27.02 56.94 25.01 51.45

AAHS-GA11 3:49.98

Medhurst, Willie SO O'Donnell, Ryan SR

Smith, Ian SR Miller, Wesley H SR

26.81 57.40 59.0328.49

28.03 58.03 27.22 55.52

AKELL-GA12 3:50.77

Brown, Chase Haller, Bennett

Morris, Nate Moran, Adam

26.34 54.30 59.8728.49

28.05 57.49 27.47 59.11

AWLKHS13 4:10.36

Ingleton, Gareth SO LeGate, Matthew SO

Jaffe, Brandon FR Duling, Harris SO

30.49 1:04.89 1:04.7329.14

29.32 1:02.29 27.35 58.45

ASHS-GA14 4:10.76

Khader, Samar SR Anderson, Austin SO

Axford, David SR Ronckzowski, Kevin FR

30.27 1:03.37 1:01.6629.33

30.53 1:04.81 28.60 1:00.92

AMCEA-GA15 4:32.04

Washington, Joseph JR Bach, Maxwell JR

McQueen, Donald FR Solorzano, Erick JR

29.55 1:04.43 1:19.30

29.06 1:04.84 30.45 1:03.47

BWALT.-GA--- 3:31.15

Yuen, Tyler SO George, Austin J JR

Michaeli, Amit SO Lane, Stephen W JR

24.70 51.51 55.2726.15

24.66 52.23 24.30 52.14

BLASS-GA--- 3:34.34

Loprinzo, Nick M SO Williford, Matthew SO

Nastasi, Kevin T FR Bunner, Brogan G JR

25.30 52.92 53.5125.43

25.91 54.13 25.25 53.78

BKMT5-GA--- 3:40.19

Carson, Chase Carlin, Alex

Peterson, Tyler Macaulay, Hugh

26.59 55.74 55.3226.19

24.68 53.99 26.04 55.14

BH2OYA--- 3:43.03

Hickey, Jaret SO Lockman, Grant SR

Kalafut, Christopher FR Lewis, Artie SR

24.65 51.79 55.5125.42

25.86 55.96 27.92 59.77

BWHEE-GA--- 3:47.81

Marino, Armand FR Hatch, Nicholas FR

Cole, Noah SO Sulejmani, Essilvo SO

26.92 56.38 59.3427.52

26.56 57.22 26.07 54.87

BNCC-GA--- 3:52.39

Miller, Sam K SO Parke, Mitchell H SR

Sumpter, Riley M FR Wright, Chris H SO

29.63 1:01.90 57.0427.24

27.45 58.40 26.50 55.05

BPOPE--- 3:54.76

Thain, Charlie SO Tsang, Aaron SO

Garvey, Scott SR Blaydes, Thomas JR

27.56 57.53 1:00.7129.25

27.82 1:00.63 26.92 55.89

BMARI-GA--- 4:07.48

Cain, Bo SR Burton, Zeb FR

Paracha, Kamran SO Garrison, Zach SR

28.52 1:00.84 59.9628.46

29.59 1:02.96 29.72 1:03.72

BKELL-GA--- 4:07.67

Belvin, Nick Martiny, Geza

Hay, Jacob Matteis, Costas

29.37 1:02.62 1:01.8328.85

30.12 1:04.24 28.40 58.98

BCAMP-GA--- 4:10.77

Lalani, Saad JR Luzum, Nico FR

Wright, Will SO Kirk, Ben SO

29.51 1:01.04 1:07.6730.42

27.94 1:02.32 59.74

BNCHS-GA--- 4:12.52

Hignite, Jay 10 Maldonado, Peyton 9

Bard, James 10 Berger, David 9

29.51 1:02.12 1:04.3030.43

28.67 1:00.57 30.64 1:05.53

ANCHS-GA--- DQ

Vance, Barrett 9 Mancuso, Alex 11

Hall, Tucker 9 Rose, Skyler 10

27.20 57.09 58.7728.29

28.35 1:00.18 25.42 53.73

BMCEA-GA--- NS

Garcia, Miguel SO Tookes, Antaevius FR

Wattley, Fitz JR Russell, Jared FR

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS-GA1 3:39.27

Glunn, Lexi L SO Croft, Kelli D SO

Nastasi, Allison M FR O'Malley, Lauren JR

26.41 54.61 53.9025.78

27.35 57.11 25.24 53.65

AWALT.-GA2 3:41.32

Cole, Emma FR Marino, Anna E SR

Beckwith, Mary E JR de Bruyn, Kira M SR

25.95 54.58 56.5026.48

26.36 55.76 26.16 54.48

AKMT5-GA3 3:48.29

Layde, Maggie Burick, Sierra

Hunter, Allison Murray, Elizabeth

27.12 56.68 56.8827.10

27.85 59.44 26.09 55.29

AH2OYA4 3:52.41

McConnell, Madison SR Tull, Jennifer FR

Valle, Erin JR Jacobi, Olivia Paige SR

26.58 56.30 59.7428.37

27.48 58.01 27.85 58.36

AHGRV-GA5 3:56.48

Barry, Belle M 12 Glover, Katherine M 11

Sieland, Juliet C 12 Pendleton, Katie E 12

27.70 57.21 58.5627.92

30.39 1:04.07 26.69 56.64

AMARI-GA6 3:57.28

Mills, Emma JR Allgeyer, Tatiana SR

Reardon, Olivia FR Martin, Annie JR

28.37 1:00.15 1:01.3429.15

27.53 58.54 27.52 57.25

AKELL-GA7 4:02.40

Bristow, Madison Ham, Alexandria

Rubbo, Olivia Hemmati, Anna

28.27 58.23 58.4527.94

33.05 1:09.29 26.97 56.43

ACAMP-GA8 4:05.52

Reynolds, Sydney FR Sheats, Savannah SR

Hughes, Maya FR Price, Mia FR

29.53 1:01.23 1:00.8128.87

29.79 1:03.43 28.41 1:00.05

APOPE9 4:09.03

Murray, Maggie FR Winkler, Hannah SO

Gorey, Sydney L SO Giles, Heather JR

29.58 1:02.80 1:03.6530.02

29.04 1:02.57 28.59 1:00.01

AWHEE-GA10 4:26.67

Pritts, Vivie SO Bramblett, Rachel SR

Williams, Cassidy SR McDonald, Meghan JR

31.04 1:04.43 1:41.571:09.74

41.68

ANCC-GA11 4:33.82

Beverly, Lexi SO Dangar, Kali J FR

Hayes, Maddie J FR Gavin, Megan T SO

33.45 1:12.01 1:07.6432.65

31.57 1:07.90 16.17 1:06.27

ANCHS-GA12 4:38.24

Mockalis, Sarah 11 Thompson, Emmy 10

Riedesel, Kelly 11 Parra, Arlet 9

33.56 1:09.45 1:10.4833.17

33.31 1:10.19 1:08.12 1:08.12



Cobb High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 10:16 PM  1/24/2014  Page 13

CSCA County Championships 2014

Mountain View Aquatic Center

Results - CSCA County Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AAHS-GA13 4:42.43

Gonzalez, Abigail SR Hokky, Amanda M JR

Haney, Morgan SO Nichols, Julia FR

31.18 1:05.28 1:13.1335.16

34.60 1:11.17 34.67 1:12.85

ASHS-GA14 4:49.69

Taylor, Bailey JR Phipps-Ferrera, Erica SO

Hunt, Riley FR Gomez, Brianna SO

34.85 1:11.74 33.50

34.20 1:11.06

BWALT.-GA--- 3:52.28

Metts, Cara R JR Horacek, Alyssa

Watts, Jane L SR Akers, Lindsay A SO

28.49 59.09 59.7928.30

27.60 57.05 26.98 56.35

BH2OYA--- 4:12.47

Hotinger, Emily JR Smith, Audrey SR

Benson, Lauren SO Zumbach, Jessica SO

28.52 59.87 1:03.4529.91

31.91 1:06.73 29.58 1:02.42

BKMT5-GA--- 4:16.11

Taylor, Mandy Bailey, Shauna

Morin, Isabella Rangel, Patricia

30.98 1:04.95 1:03.7330.26

31.16 1:05.55 29.67 1:01.88

BPOPE--- 4:22.08

Brodersen, Erin JR Monkiewicz, Lindsey SO

Earhart, Mary Lee JR McCord, Emily JR

31.10 1:05.18 1:05.1231.73

29.64 1:02.96 32.47 1:08.82

BMARI-GA--- 4:23.20

Brakie, Sydney SO Cheater, Jordan SO

Siriveerawan, Minny SO Cutts, Rebekah JR

31.46 1:07.72 1:04.6530.27

30.27 1:03.73 31.71 1:07.10

BHGRV-GA--- 4:32.15

Endredi, Mary Allia 11 Rogers, Madeline C 12

Capps, Natalie 10 Barge, Gabby 10

31.51 1:07.68 1:08.8131.76

31.75 1:09.06 31.10 1:06.60

BCAMP-GA--- 4:42.23

Wilder, Leandra SO Smith, Nicola FR

Abel, Cydney FR Garmong, Catherine FR

33.59 1:10.25 1:15.9736.08

32.68 1:10.63 29.76 1:05.38

BNCHS-GA--- 4:44.66

Marinez, Isabelle 11 Kraeling, Emma 12

Hurley, Cassidy 9 Gerdes, Tristan 12

33.38 1:09.63 1:10.4733.30

34.06 1:13.42 35.13 1:11.14

BKELL-GA--- 4:45.23

O'Connell, Devin Gehman, Ashleigh

Hames, Ansley Terwilliger, Olivia

32.17 1:07.99 1:11.1633.41

36.15 1:16.39 32.92 1:09.69

BWHEE-GA--- 4:46.41

Roberts, Elizabeth SR Kent, Allison JR

Masters, Jillian JR Maloney, Grace SO

32.25 1:11.53 1:15.7535.87

31.91 1:09.01 32.51 1:10.12

BMCEA-GA--- 5:12.21

Gaissert, Mackenzie SO Frazier, Katelyn FR

Henson, Jordan SO Friend, Laurel FR

36.19 1:18.75 1:20.6336.11

36.45 1:22.17 30.52 1:10.66

BNCC-GA--- 5:13.35

Schulze, Diana L SO Jones, Breck SO

Stokes, Dominique N SO Cameron, Aliyah B SO

34.87 1:12.97 1:14.7934.38

38.08 1:18.55 39.32 1:27.04

BLASS-GA--- DQ

Weissert, Rachel E JR Prendes, Nicole F SR

Cuttic, Rachel L JR West, Emma L JR

28.28 59.72 59.7028.24

31.81 1:06.12 28.88 1:01.80

AMCEA-GA--- DQ

Hooks, Courteney SR Blair, Emily JR

Herens, Dana JR Duling, Lacie JR

34.42 1:15.28 35.26 1:18.41

AWLKHS--- NS

TeVault, Alexandra JR Fendler, Nika JR

Shan, Shine SR Nourzad, Afton SR


